127 (800) 227-1780http: //www.crloo.com
• Used exclusively by Orrefors & Kosta Boda
• Clarity of lead crystal with out lead
• Compatible with Kugler, Q-Color, Wiesenthal, & CR-Color  Colors
Glasma is a wholly owned subsidiary of Orrefors Kosta Boda AB. Orrefors uses Glasma batch for their production.
The finest glassware requires the finest raw materials quality from start to finish.
INSPECTIONS & QUALITY CONTROL
Glasma uses only the finest raw materials to make pelletized glass batch. The sand used as a raw material for glass making

18.99 18.11 17.16 15.24 13.33 12.50 11.99
PRICE PER POUND EQUIVALENT
1+ 50+ 100+ 250+ 500+ 1000+ 2000+
4.99 4.74 4.49 3.99 3.49 3.29 3.16
S A N D B L A S T  &
E T C H I N G  R E S I S T
Sandblasting & etching resist is available in paper, clear & white vinyl backing. Use
the 8 mil for  etching or sandblasting up to 1/16" deep over paper or 1/8" deep for
clear or with vinyl. The 12 mil white is suitable for sandblasting up to 1/4" deep.
Available in 6", 12", 18", or 24" rolls. Paper rolls contain 120 yds, clear and white
vinyl contain 18 yds. 20 mil, 18 yd rolls for 3/4" deep sandblasting is available by
special order. All resist may be combined for quantity discounts.
Price per Roll
CODE ITEM 1+ 3+ 6+
P-RES08P-06 Paper 8 Mil  6"x120yd1/4"Dp 32.00 28.80 25.60
P-RES08P-12 Paper 8 Mil 12"x120yd1/4"Dp 64.00 57.60 51.20
P-RES08P-18 Paper 8 Mil 18"x120yd1/4"Dp 98.00 88.20 78.40
P-RES08P-24 Paper 8 Mil 24"x120yd1/4"Dp 128.00 115.20 102.40
P-RES08C-06 Clear 8 Mil  6"x18yd 1/8"Dp 26.00 23.40 20.80
P-RES08C-12 Clear 8 Mil 12"x18yd 1/8"Dp 52.00 46.80 41.60
P-RES08C-18 Clear 8 Mil 18"x18yd 1/8"Dp 78.00 70.20 62.40
P-RES08C-24 Clear 8 Mil 24"x18yd 1/8"Dp 104.00 93.60 83.20
P-RES08W-06 White 8 Mil  6"x18yd 1/8"Dp 26.00 23.40 20.80
P-RES08W-12 White 8 Mil 12"x18yd 1/8"Dp 52.00 46.80 41.60
P-RES08W-18 White 8 Mil 18"x18yd 1/8"Dp 78.00 70.20 62.40
P-RES08W-24 White 8 Mil 24"x18yd 1/8"Dp 104.00 93.60 83.20
P-RES12W-06 White 12Mil  6"x18yd 1/4"Dp 32.00 28.80 25.60
P-RES12W-12 White 12Mil 12"x18yd 1/4"Dp 64.00 57.60 51.20
P-RES12W-18 White 12Mil 18"x18yd 1/4"Dp 96.00 86.40 76.80
P-RES12W-24 White 12Mil 24"x18yd 1/4"Dp 128.00 115.20 102.40
All resist may be combined for quantity discounts.